Datasheet
RS PRO 12 Pc 1000V VDE Insulated Pliers and Screwdriver Set

This set of insulated RS PRO precision tools is supplied in a VDE approved vinyl wallet for
secure transport and storage and features a wide variety of tools to be able to complete
most applications, especially when working with live electrics or energised circuits.

The cutters, pliers and screwdrivers are ideal for working up to 1000 V AC or 1500 V DC,
making them essential tools for safe working in a professional or home DIY capacity.

Features Automatic Wire Stripper - Compact Utility Knife - Compact Tape Measure -
Cutters and Pliers Features and Benefits: Features and Benefits: Features and Benefits:

» Chrome finish * RS PRO Automatic wire stripper * A sharp blade that can cut through » EEC Il accuracy class

* Special tool steel for all common stranded and materials clean and quick * Measurement in Metric units

* DuoTech soft grip handles | solid conductors of 0.2 mm to 6.0 « Stainless steel blade housing * Double-stop

* VDE Approved mm? (24 AWG - 10 AWG) « Auto-lock mechanism to ensure  Ergonomic and durable ABS
Features « Adjustable length stop of 5 optimum safety whilst in use case with no-slip ridges to allow
Screwdrivers mm to 12 mm (removable if » Ergonomic handle for enhanced for accurate measurement when
. Chrome Vanadium necessary) for added versatility comfort and control handling the tape case
Molybdenum steel blade dependant on application « A safe and secure mechanism for

(phosphate finish) « Easily accessible built-in side changing blades

- Soft grip handle cutter for max. 2 mm @ » Comes with 2x 18mm replacement

* VDE Approved blades

rspro.com



RS

CODE NO CONTENT
1253066
1253069
1253072
1253078
1253081
1253082
1253099 1253084
1253085
1829774
1763400
1923667
1923657
Attributes
Plier Type
Number of Pieces
ESD Safe
VDE/1000V Approved
Height Safe

Non Sparking:

rspro.com

Description

VDE Insulated Combination Pliers

VDE Insulated Diagonal Cutter

VDE Insulated Long Nose Pliers
VDE Insulated Slotted Screwdriver
VDE Insulated Slotted Screwdriver
VDE Insulated Slotted Screwdriver
VDE Insulated Phillips Screwdriver
VDE Insulated Phillips Screwdriver
VDE Voltage Tester (Short)-3X140m

Automatic Wire Stripper

Compact Snap-Off Knife 18Mm

Tape Measure (Inch/Metric)3M-10Ft

Size
180mm
160mm
160mm

2.5x75mm
4.0x100mm
5.5x125mm
PH1x80mm
PH2x100mm
3x140mm
170mm
18mm
3mx16mm



